AFRIQUE DU SUD
CALENDRIER SCOLAIRE ECOLES PUBLIQUES — FOURS FERIES 2025
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NB : En Afrique du Sud si un jour férié tombe un dimanche, le lundi est férié.
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AFRIQUE DU SUD
CALENDRIER SCOLAIRE ECOLES PRIVEES— FOURS FERIES 2025
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Updated October 2023

Only Public Holidays falling during term time are shown on this calendar.

Please note that this calendar is only a guideline. Central Region member schools are not required to follow these dates
and individual schools may vary their calendars to cater for specific requirements.

4 TERM CALENDAR || 3 TERM CALENDAR
Term 1 (48 days) Term 1 (57 days)
Start Wednesday 15 January Start Wednesday 15 January
Close Thursday 20 March Close Friday 4 April
CLOSE Thursday 20 February (12hoo)
Half Term
Term 2 (51 days) RETURN | Tuesday 25 February
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Friday 18 April (Good Friday)
Monday 21 April (Family Day) a2 (62 dave)
Public Monday 28 April (Freedom Day [observed]) ol TU_ESday SNy
g’;ﬂ ol | 2930 April (School Holidays) Gloed e
Holidays | Thursday 1 May (Workers' Day) Half Term GLESE Filiael June
Friday 2 May (School Holiday) REFURK | Monsiey 7 Jily
Monday 16 June (Youth Day) :Z::gzys Monday 16 June (Youth Day)
Term 3 (48 days) Term 3 (62 days)
Start Tuesaay 22 July Start Wednesday 3 September
Close Friday 26 September Close Wednesday 3 December
Public Wednesday 24 September (Heritage CLOSE Thursday 16 October (12n00)
Holidays | Day) Half Term
RETURN | Tuesday 21 October
Term 4 (37 days) 5%52,; & Wednesday 24 September (Heritage Day)
Start Tuesday 14 October
Close Wednesday 3 December [ Total 181 days plus 10 Saturdays |

Total 184 days plus 7 Saturdays |
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